

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII SI INTRETINERE- COM.644/10.04**

I.D.: 42072133

---

Data publicarii	11.04.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 588,24 RON - 588,24 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CAPAC FONTA CADRU 600X600 C250 ACC.CANAL Buc 1.00 326.05 326.05 2 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 42.5N 40B/P Sac 6.00 17.48 104.87 3 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 1.00 22.69 22.69 4 LAVABILA OSKAR SUPERWEISS INT 8.5L Buc 1.00 101.60 101.60 5 FOLIE PROT.HDPE 65G 4X5M 194362 Bct 2.00 2.44 4.88 6 SUPORT BARA HAINE 2B 436.22.05/437.23.06 Set 2.00 1.60 3.19 7 BARA HAINE OVALA 1.45M Buc 3.00 8.32 24.96

---